
COPPA ITALIA PROMOZIONE

GIORNATA n.1 del 19/09/2020

      

LUCIGNANO CORTONA CAMUCIA 0 1

ALLEANZA GIOVANILE PRATOVECCHIO 1 2

ATLETICO MAREMMA S.ANDREA 1 1

AUDAX RUFINA LUCO 0 1

BUCINESE CASTELNUOVESE 2 0

CENTRO STORICO LEBOWSKI RONDINELLA MARZOCCO 1 0

COLLI MARITTIMI CASTIGLIONCELLO 1 2

FORCOLI VALDERA GAMBASSI 3 3

LAMMARI VILLA BASILICA 0 0

LANCIOTTO CAMPI GALLIANESE 1 1

MALISETI SEANO VIACCIA 1 0

MAZZOLA VALDARBIA ASTA 1 2

MONTESPERTOLI MONTELUPO 4 3

PIENZA CHIUSI 0 0

PIEVE FOSCIANA VIRTUS MARINA MASSA 4 1

QUARRATA OLIMPIA AMICI MIEI 3 0

SALINE SPORTING CECINA 2 4

SAN PIERO A SIEVE RIGNANESE 0 1

SAN QUIRICO MONTALCINO 0 3

URBINO TACCOLA ATLETICO ETRURIA 1 4

VENTURINA MONTEROTONDO 5 1

PONTE BUGGIANESE ART. IND. LARCIANESE 1 1

REAL CERRETESE LAMPO 2 1

Pos.  Squadra P G V N P GF GS DR

1 ASTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2 ALBERORO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 ALLEANZA GIOVANILE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 MONTAGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 AUDAX RUFINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 COLLI MARITTIMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CASENTINO ACADEMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 CASTELNUOVESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 VENTURINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CHIUSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CORTONA CAMUCIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 S.ANDREA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 MAZZOLA VALDARBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 MONTALCINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 AMICI MIEI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 LUCIGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 ART. IND. LARCIANESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 ATHLETIC CALENZANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 SALINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 LAMMARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 LAMPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 LUCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 MALISETI SEANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 MONTESPERTOLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 BUCINESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 CASTIGLIONESE A.S.D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 QUARRATA OLIMPIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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28 REAL CERRETESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 SESTESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 PRATOVECCHIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 VIACCIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 VILLA BASILICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 LANCIOTTO CAMPI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 URBINO TACCOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 ATLETICO ETRURIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 PONTE BUGGIANESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 CASTIGLIONCELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 MONTEROTONDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 AUDACE GALLUZZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 FORCOLI VALDERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 PIEVE FOSCIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 CAPEZZANO PIANORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 MONTELUPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 SPORTING CECINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 CENTRO STORICO LEBOWSKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 GAMBASSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 ATLETICO MAREMMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 SAN QUIRICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 RONDINELLA MARZOCCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 GALLIANESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 SAN PIERO A SIEVE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 RIGNANESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 PIENZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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54 VIRTUS MARINA MASSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


